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Your information

i
We will ask for information

like

•	 your phone number

•	 your email.

We will ask about 

your health.

We will ask about

•	 your religion

•	 your culture.

1



We do not tell other people your information.

This is called privacy.

Some times we have to share 

your information with other people 

involved in your care.

We will ask you if 

it is ok to do this.

You can ask us for

a copy of your information.i
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You do not have to tell us

your information.

•	 you can not get the 

service from us.

Some times when you do not

tell us your information

i

i
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Your rights

You have the right to

•	 have respect

•	 be safe

•	 be listened to

•	 ask for a different worker
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•	 choose the service you want

•	 tell us if there is a problem 

with our service.

and

•	 use an interpreter
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You can ask some one to help you

•	 choose the service

•	 plan the service

This is called an advocate.

They can help you

when there is a problem.

Solasta can help you

find an advocate.

You have the right to

no violence or abuse 

in your life.

6



Violence is never your fault.

If violence or abuse happens to you

talk to some one you trust like

•	 a Solasta worker

It can happen in any place

•	 at home

•	 at work

•	 at school.
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Our rights

We need you to  

respect our workers.

You need to tell us if you

•	 are not coming to see us

•	 want to stop the service.

You need to tell us if you

do not understand.
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